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RECEIVE A FREE PACK OF 5 WALTER MICROFIBER POWERCLOTHS
with every purchase of $250 or more of applicable products*



HAND SANITIZER
GEL

Non sticky & leaves no residue

NPN registered

3 different formulations

Description

70% Flip Cap
70% Flip Cap
70% Pump
70% Pump
70% Gel
70% Flip Cap
70% Flip Cap
70% Pump
70% Pump
70% Gel
80% Flip Cap
80% Flip Cap
80% Pump
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HAND SANITIZER

FOAM

70% ALCOHOL

Deep foaming pump
NPN registered
Fragrance-Free

Size
Metric  US Gal
118mL 4oz
350mL 11.8 0z.
500 mL 16.9 oz.
946 mL 32 o0z.
3.78L 1gal
118mL 4oz
350mL  11.8 oz.
500 mL 16.9 oz.
946 mL 320z
3.78L 1gal
118 mL 4oz
350mL  11.8 oz.
946 mL 32 o0z

Order No.

53-K 351
53-K 352
53-K 353
53-K 354
53-K 355
53-K 341
53-K 342
53-K 343
53-K 344
53-K 345
53-K 221
53-K 222
53-K 224

SDS

L-185
L-185
L-185
L-185
L-185
L-184
L-184
L-184
L-184
L-184
L-179
L-179
L-179

Description Size Order No.  SDS
Metric US Gal

FOAM Pump 350mL  11.80z. 53-K302 L-181

FOAM Pump 946 mL 32 0z. 53-K304 L-181

FOAM Pump 3.78 L 1 gal 53-K305 L-181

Std.
Pkg.

24
12
12
12
4
24
12
12
12
4
24
12
12

12
12

LIQUID HAND
SANITIZER

Leaves no residue

NPN registered

3 different formulations

Description

70% Mister
70% Mister
70% Sprayer
70% Sprayer
70% Liquid
70% Liquid
70% Mister
70% Mister
70% Sprayer
70% Sprayer
70% Liquid
70% Liquid
80% Mister
80% Mister
80% Sprayer
80% Sprayer
80% Liquid
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Size

Metric
118 mL
350mL
500 mL
946 mL
3.78L
20L
118 mL
350mL
500 mL
946 mL
3.78 L
20L
118 mL
350mL
500 mL
946 mL
3.78 L

US Gal
4 0z.
11.8 oz.
16.9 oz.
32 0z.
1gal
5.2 gal
4 0z.
11.8 oz.
16.9 0z.
32 oz.
1 gal
5.2 gal
4 0z.
11.8 0z.
16.9 oz.
32 0z.
1 gal

HAND SANITIZER §

WIPES

70% ALCOHOL

NPN registered
Fragrance-Free

Description

Canister
Canister
Bucket

Count

80 wipes
150 wipes
400 wipes

Order No.

53-K 331
53-K 332
53-K 333
53-K 334
53-K 335
53-K 337
53-K 321
53-K 322
53-K 323
53-K 324
53-K 325
53-K 327
53-K 211
53-K212
53-K 213
53-K214
53-K 215

SDS

L-183
L-183
L-183
L-183
L-183
L-183
L-182
L-182
L-182
L-182
L-182
L-182
L-178
L-178
L-178
L-178
L-178

Order No. SDS

53-K 365 L-186
53-K366 L-186
53-K 368  L-186

Std.
Pkg.

24
12
12
12
4
1
24
12
12
12
4
1
24
12
12
12
4

Std.
Pkg.
12
18
4




70% ALCOHOL = SURFACE

SURFACE g DISINFECTING {
DISINFECTANT . WIPES &b
Fast acting Quaternary Ammonium active =
No rinse ingredignts E
DIN registered DIN registered

Coming in April

Description Size Order No. Description Count Order No. SDS  Std.
Metric  US Gal Pkg.
Sprayer 500mL 1690z 53-K113 L-90 12 Canister 80 wipes  53-G055 L-87 18
Sprayer 946mL 320z 53-K114 L-90 12 Canister 150 wipes  53-G 056 L-87 12
Liquid 378L  1gal  53-K115 L-90 4 Bucket 300 wipes  53-G058 L-87 4
Liquid 20L  52gal  53-K117 L9 1
HEAVY-DUTY CLEANER, CONCENTRATED ~
DEGREASER & DISINFECTANT, )
DISINFECTANT CLEANER,

READY-TO-USE = DEGREASER

Quaternary Ammonium active ingredients
DIN registered

Quaternary Ammonium active ingredients
To be diluted up to 12:1
DIN registered

Description Size Order No. SDS Std. Description Size Order No. SDS Std.

Metric  US Gal Pkg. Metric  US Gal Pkg.
Sprayer 500mL  16.90z. 53-G083 L-88 12 Sprayer 500mL  16.90z. 53-G093 L-89 12
Sprayer 946 mL 320z. 53-G084 L-88 12 Sprayer 946 mL 32 0z. 53-G094 L-89 12
Liquid 3.78L 1 gal 53-G085 L-88 4 Liquid 3.78 L 1 gal 53-G095 L-89 4
Liquid 20L 52gal 53-G087 L-88 1 Liquid 20L 52gal 53-G097 L-89 1
Liquid 208L  52.8gal 53-G088 L-88 1

with every purchase of $250 or more of Heavy-Duty Cleaner, Degreaser
& Disinfectant or Concentrated Disinfectant, Cleaner & Degreaser.

*Orders must be placed individually. While supplies last. Certain conditions apply. Additional skus may be eligible. See your
participating Walter distributor or contact your WALTER Territory Manager for details. WALTER Surface Technologies Inc.
© 2021 All Rights Reserved. Limited time offer, while quantities last. All taxes extra. January 1st — June 30th, 2021.

REDEEM YOUR GIFT AT: www.walter.com/cleanbetter

PROMO ALSO INCLUDES
DISPENSER KITS
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STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER

Polish, shines & protects
Protects from rusting, corrosion and discoloration

HEAVY DUTY =
CITRUS DEGREASER -

Removes tar, bitumen, carbon & asphalt
High flashpoint >145°C
Natural Solvent & D-Limonene

Description Size Order No. SDS Description Size Order No.
Metric US Gal b Metric US Gal
Aerosol 500ml  16.90z. 53-G412 12 Sprayer 500mL  16.90z. 53-G533 L-187 12
Sprayer 946 mL 32 oz 53-G 534 L-187 12
Liquid 3.78 L 1 gal 53-G535 L-187 1
Liquid 20L 52gal 53-G537 L-187 1

ANTI-SPATTER

E?Vlv'gﬂ)ogm ANTI-SPATTER

High-temperature EMULSION

Surfactants to clean surface before welding E-WELD 4™

without affecting the quality of the weld Porosity-free welds
Description Size Order No. SDS Std. Description Size Order No. SDS Std.

Metric US Gal Pkg. Metric US Gal Pkg.

Aerosol 400mL 13.550z. 53-F252 L-46 1 Aerosol 400mL 13.550z. 53-F402 L-147 1
Sprayer 500mL 16.90z. 53-F253 L-46 12 Sprayer 500mL 16.90z. 53-F403 L-147 12
Liquid 3.78L 1 gal 53-F255 L-46 1 Liquid 3.78L 1 gal 53-F405 L-147 1
Liquid 20L 52gal 53-F257 L-46 1 Liquid 20L 52gal  53-F407 L-147 1
Liquid 208L  52.8gal 53-F258 L-46 1 Liquid 208L  52.8gal 53-F408 L-147 1

@ WALTER Available at:

Surface Technologies

FOR MORE INFORMATION, TO SCHEDULE A FREE DEMO OR TO ORDER
T 888-592-5837 « F 866-581-1121
csr@walter.com < walter.com

H U ﬂﬂ D @WalterSurfTech




